
Alabama-Huntsville (2-4-0) -vs- Barry (5-0-0)
9/11/2005 at Miami Shores, Fla. (Buccaneer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 23:30, #7 Andrew Henninger (UAH)   36:11, #12 Daniel Segewitz (UAH)   53:59, #7 Andrew Henninger (UAH)   
70:25, #22 Mike Mikulin (BUM)   

Date: 9/11/2005
Attendance: 312
Stadium: Buccaneer Field
Officials: Referee, Reggie Rutty   Asst. Referee, John McGee   Ron
Clark   Timekeeper, Daron Fleming   Scorer, Dennis Jezek, Jr.   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Alabama-Huntsville 1 0 1
Barry 1 2 3

Alabama-Huntsville 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 01 Geoffrey Merry 0 0 0 0
M 2 Kyle Fraser 0 0 0 0
D 4 Nicolas Longinotto 0 0 0 0
D 5 Chase Tidmore 0 0 0 0
M 6 Fernando Pingitore 0 0 0 0
M 7 Andrew Henninger 0 0 0 0
F 9 Fernando Adorni 0 0 0 0
F 10 Jarad Peltier 4 1 1 0
M 11 Sam Pettit 0 0 0 0
M 14 Duncan Kane 0 0 0 0
M 16 Rafael Barbosa 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 John-Paul Podvoiskis 0 0 0 0
8 Paul Sammeroff 0 0 0 0
12 Daniel Segewitz 0 0 0 0
15 Craig Handrich 0 0 0 0
18 Daniel Disilvestro 0 0 0 0
19 Brian Hadley 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 1 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
01 Geoffrey Merry 90:00 3 5
TM TEAM 0:00 0 1

Totals 3 6

Barry 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

D 2 Steven Howell 0 0 0 0
D 4 Jason Wiles 0 0 0 0
M 9 Emmanuel Miranda 1 1 1 1
M 10 Jonathan Leite 0 0 0 0
M 14 Henry Apaloo 3 0 0 0
F 16 Lee Yakubowich 6 2 0 0
M 17 Eitan Arbel 1 1 0 1
F 18 Pat Anderson 3 2 1 0
D 22 Mike Mikulin 0 0 0 0
D 23 Stefan Tangen 1 0 0 0
GK 25 Chris Rich 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
8 Trismarc Saunders 2 1 0 1
11 Mirza Halilbasic 1 1 0 0
12 Chris Dappen 2 1 1 0
13 Patrick Miller 0 0 0 0
15 Ryan Beatty 0 0 0 0
19 Jason Fowler 0 0 0 0
20 Serkan Sener 0 0 0 0

Totals 20 9 3 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
25 Chris Rich 90:00 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Alabama-Huntsville 2 3 5
Barry 9 11 20

Saves By Period
Alabama-Huntsville 2 4 0
Barry 0 0 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Alabama-Huntsville 0 0 0
Barry 2 6 8

Fouls By Period
Alabama-Huntsville 12 8 20
Barry 10 10 20

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
25:19 UAH Jarad Peltier breakaway
44:14 BUM Chris Dappen Emmanuel Miranda indirect kick
47:39 BUM Emmanuel Miranda Trismarc Saunders through ball in middle
85:15 BUM Pat Anderson Eitan Arbel breakaway



Play By Play

00:00 Geoffrey Merry at goalie for Alabama-Huntsville.
00:00 Chris Rich at goalie for Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
00:46 Corner kick by BUM Emmanuel Miranda.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
05:14 Header Shot by BUM Lee Yakubowich HIGH.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
11:07 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
21:39 Offside against Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
22:57 UAH substitution: Brian Hadley for Fernando Pingitore.
23:30 Yellow card on UAH Andrew Henninger.
25:19 GOAL by UAH Jarad Peltier (FIRST GOAL), goal number 4 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 1, Barry 0

-- *breakaway
25:50 Shot by BUM Lee Yakubowich, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Barry.
28:28 Shot by UAH Jarad Peltier HIGH.
-- Foul on Barry.
29:25 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo BLOCKED.
29:46 BUM substitution: Mirza Halilbasic for Jonathan Leite.
29:46 BUM substitution: Serkan Sener for Eitan Arbel.
29:46 BUM substitution: Trismarc Saunders for Pat Anderson.
32:28 UAH substitution: Paul Sammeroff for Rafael Barbosa.
32:28 UAH substitution: Daniel Disilvestro for Fernando Adorni.
33:12 UAH substitution: John-Paul Podvoiskis for Kyle Fraser.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
35:06 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo HIGH.
35:24 BUM substitution: Chris Dappen for Lee Yakubowich.
35:24 UAH substitution: Daniel Segewitz for Nicolas Longinotto.
-- Foul on Barry.
36:11 Yellow card on UAH Daniel Segewitz.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
36:39 Corner kick by BUM Henry Apaloo.
37:11 Shot by BUM Stefan Tangen WIDE LEFT.
37:42 Shot by BUM Chris Dappen HIGH.
38:00 UAH substitution: Craig Handrich for Andrew Henninger.
39:06 Shot by BUM Trismarc Saunders HIGH.
43:10 Shot by BUM Trismarc Saunders, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
44:14 GOAL by BUM Chris Dappen, Assist by Emmanuel Miranda, goal number 2 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 1, Barry 1

-- *indirect kick
44:38 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].



45:00 For BUM: #25 Chris Rich, #8  Trismarc Saunders, #11 Mirza Halilbasic, #22 Mike Mikulin, #4  Jason Wiles, #23 Stefan Tangen, #15
Ryan Beatty, #20 Serkan Sener, #12 Chris Dappen, #13 Patrick Miller, #9  Emmanuel Miranda.

45:00 For UAH: #01 Geoffrey Merry, #9  Fernando Adorni, #4  Nicolas Longinotto, #10 Jarad Peltier, #16 Rafael Barbosa, #14 Duncan
Kane, #5  Chase Tidmore, #2  Kyle Fraser, #6  Fernando Pingitore, #7  Andrew Henninger, #11 Sam Pettit.

47:07 Shot by UAH Jarad Peltier HIGH.
47:39 GOAL by BUM Emmanuel Miranda, Assist by Trismarc Saunders, goal number 1 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 1, Barry 2

-- *through ball in middle
48:14 Shot by BUM Mirza Halilbasic, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
51:40 Offside against Barry.
53:59 Red card on UAH Andrew Henninger.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
56:12 Offside against Barry.
56:49 Offside against Barry.
57:22 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
61:06 Corner kick by BUM Patrick Miller.
62:14 BUM substitution: Eitan Arbel for Mirza Halilbasic.
62:14 BUM substitution: Lee Yakubowich for Chris Dappen.
62:14 BUM substitution: Henry Apaloo for Patrick Miller.
62:14 BUM substitution: Pat Anderson for Trismarc Saunders.
62:14 BUM substitution: Jonathan Leite for Serkan Sener.
62:58 UAH substitution: Daniel Disilvestro for Rafael Barbosa.
-- Foul on Barry.
65:27 Corner kick by BUM Emmanuel Miranda.
66:01 Shot by BUM Lee Yakubowich WIDE RIGHT.
67:07 Shot by BUM Lee Yakubowich WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Barry.
68:00 BUM substitution: Patrick Miller for Emmanuel Miranda.
-- Foul on Barry.
69:04 UAH substitution: John-Paul Podvoiskis for Chase Tidmore.
-- Foul on Barry.
70:25 Yellow card on BUM Mike Mikulin.
70:25 UAH substitution: Rafael Barbosa for Fernando Pingitore.
70:45 Shot by UAH Jarad Peltier WIDE LEFT.
71:16 Corner kick by BUM Eitan Arbel.
71:43 Shot by BUM Lee Yakubowich, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
73:18 Corner kick by BUM Eitan Arbel.
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
75:21 Shot by BUM Pat Anderson, SAVE Geoffrey Merry.
-- Foul on Barry.
77:26 Shot by BUM Eitan Arbel, SAVE TEAM.
77:26 Offside against Barry.
77:26 BUM substitution: Mirza Halilbasic for Jonathan Leite.
77:26 UAH substitution: Chase Tidmore for Daniel Disilvestro.
77:33 Offside against Alabama-Huntsville.
78:52 Shot by UAH Rafael Barbosa WIDE RIGHT.
80:22 UAH substitution: Fernando Pingitore for Fernando Adorni.
80:37 Shot by BUM Lee Yakubowich BLOCKED.
80:43 Corner kick by BUM Eitan Arbel.
81:28 Shot by BUM Pat Anderson WIDE LEFT.
81:41 BUM substitution: Jason Fowler for Patrick Miller.
82:52 UAH substitution: Fernando Adorni for Rafael Barbosa.
83:06 BUM substitution: Trismarc Saunders for Lee Yakubowich.
84:03 Shot by BUM Henry Apaloo WIDE LEFT.



-- Foul on Barry.
85:15 GOAL by BUM Pat Anderson, Assist by Eitan Arbel, goal number 4 for season.

Alabama-Huntsville 1, Barry 3

-- *breakaway
-- Foul on Barry.
-- Foul on Alabama-Huntsville.
86:51 Corner kick by BUM Jason Fowler.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


